
Child Care and Development Fund (CCDF) 
Regional and Statewide Sessions
New Mexico’s Early Childhood Education and Care Department (ECECD) invites you to join us for regional and state-
wide sessions to provide feedback on the state’s Child Care and Development Fund (CCDF) Plan for 2022-2024. CCDF 
funds provide access to child care for eligible families, growth and quality improvement opportunities for providers, 
and resources to help families find child care that meets their needs. All meetings will be held virtually via zoom. 
Interpretation services, Spanish and ASL, will be available for all sessions.

JOIN US!

Regional and Statewide Meetings 
• Early Learning Advisory Council 
•  Thursday, Mar. 11, 2021 at 9:00 a.m.
•  Meeting ID: 269 985 431
•  Join via Zoom at unm.zoom.

us/j/269985431 

• Early Childhood Higher Education 
Task Force
•  Friday, Mar. 12, 2021 at 10:00 a.m.
•  Meeting ID: 361 613 382
•  Join via Zoom at unm.zoom.

us/j/361613382

• Tribal Meeting
•  Tuesday, Mar. 23, 2021 at 11:00 a.m.
•  Meeting ID: 849 1517 3284
•  Join via Zoom at us02web.

zoom.us/j/84915173284

• Interagency Coordinating Council 
•  Thursday, April. 15, 2021 at 9:00 a.m.
•  Zoom meeting details TBA

Stakeholder Meetings
Northern
• Tuesday, Apr. 13, 2021 
•  3 - 4:30 p.m.
•  Passcode: 835949
•  Join via Zoom 

Spanish Meetings
• Tuesday, Apr. 6, 2021 
•  12 - 1:30 p.m.
•  Passcode: 573009 
•  Join via Zoom

• Wednesday, Apr. 7, 2021
•  5:30 - 7 p.m.
•  Passcode: 085114 
•  Join via Zoom 

• Saturday, Apr. 10, 2021
•  10 - 11:30 a.m. 
•  Passcode: 173270
•  Join via Zoom

Contact: 
Rhonda L. Montoya, MSW  | Early Childhood Quality Administrator 
Rhonda.Montoya@state.nm.us | 505-470-7029 

Central
• Tuesday, Apr. 13, 2021  
•  5:30 - 7 p.m.
•  Passcode: 609157
•  Join via Zoom

• Saturday, Apr. 17, 2021
•  10 - 11:30 a.m.  
•  Passcode: 261232

•  Join via Zoom
Southwest
• Wednesday, Apr. 14, 2021 
•  12 - 1:30 p.m.
•  Passcode: 792535
•  Join via Zoom

•  Tuesday, Apr. 15, 2021 
•  5:30 - 7 p.m.
•  Passcode: 877175 
•  Join via Zoom 

Southeast
• Thursday, Apr. 8, 2021 
•  5:30 - 7 p.m.
•  Passcode: 758541
•  Join via Zoom

See complete zoom meeting details at
nmececd.org/ccdfsessions
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